LURS SPRINGS

Parent or Guardian

Arros
Arros
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Jones
Logan
Logan
Logan
Loomis
Loomis
Lopez
Moson
Moson

SCH DIST # 72

Santiago & Petra
Santiago & Petra
Mr/Mrs. A.J.
Mr/Mrs. A.J.
Mr/Mrs. A.J.
Mr/Mrs. A.J.

Mrs. E.W.

Mrs. E.W.

Mrs. E.W.

G.S. & KA.

J.E. & B.D.

J.E. & B.D.
J.E. & B.D.
Mr/Mrs. Ira
Mr/Mrs. Ira
Mentura & Marcelena
Mr. F.B.

Mr. F.B.

Child

Rosa Arros
Amelia Arros
Nila Holden
Erstin Holden
Billy Holden
Mary Holden
Beatrice Holden
Edgar Holden
Iren Holden
Agnes Jones
Clarence Logan
Lloyd Logan
Randolph Logan
Alfred Loomis
Irene Loomis
Rafay Lopez
Eva Moson
Bennett Moson

1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915



